
  

 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Bambini 1 / weiblich 
 2  GSCHWENTNER Paula  ..................  ..................................................  1:32,69  1. 
 1  HUBER Selina  ..................  ..................................................  1:17,29  2:49,98  2. 

 Bambini 1 / männlich 
 3  AUER Jonas  ..................  ..................................................  57,01  1. 
 4  RINNERGSCHWENTNER Sim  ..................  ..................................................  1:08,39  2:05,40  2. 

 Bambini 2 / weiblich 
 6  FEICHTNER Jana  ..................  ..................................................  50,16  1. 
 7  INGRUBER Madlen  ..................  ..................................................  11,72  1:01,88  2. 

 Bambini 2 / männlich 
 15  GREIDERER Mario  ..................  ..................................................  44,08  1. 
 8  SAPL Nico  ..................  ..................................................  1,35  45,43  2. 

 13  SEEBACHER Manuel  ..................  ..................................................  2,25  46,33  3. 
 10  SEISL Tobias  ..................  ..................................................  4,07  48,15  4. 
 14  EMBERGER Fabian  ..................  ..................................................  20,43  1:04,51  5. 
 9  KLINGLER Maximilian  ..................  ..................................................  23,10  1:07,18  6. 

 11  MAURACHER Bastian  ..................  ..................................................  24,71  1:08,79  7. 
 12  KLINGLER David  ..................  ..................................................  25,19  1:09,27  8. 
 16  PLETZER David  ..................  ..................................................  26,00  1:10,08  9. 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 KINDER 1 / weiblich 
 20  RUPPRECHTER Rahel  ..................  ............  1:25,25  1.  42,07  43,18 
 17  KÖPF Nina  ..................  ............  1,59  1:26,84  2.  43,48  43,36 
 19  RINNERGSCHWENTNER Laura  ..................  ............  6,05  1:31,30  3.  45,35  45,95 
 18  KÖPF Sarah  ..................  ............  16,86  1:42,11  4.  43,24  58,87 

 KINDER 1 / männlich 
 22  FEICHTNER Jonas  ..................  ............  1:08,35  1.  33,98  34,37 
 5  SAMER Noah  ..................  ............  1,26  1:09,61  2.  35,17  34,44 

 23  KRUCKENHAUSER Arthur  ..................  ............  6,97  1:15,32  3.  38,32  37,00 
 21  MEIER David  ..................  ............  17,83  1:26,18  4.  43,50  42,68 
 24  WOLF Tobias  ..................  ............  20,19  1:28,54  5.  45,19  43,35 

 KINDER 2 / weiblich 
 25  HOSP Sarah  ..................  ............  1:32,66  1.  47,86  44,80 

 KINDER 2 / männlich 
 31  RAPPOLD Marcel  ..................  ............  1:08,98  1.  34,56  34,42 
 32  RUPPRECHTER Samuel  ..................  ............  4,43  1:13,41  2.  37,18  36,23 
 28  AUER Mathias  ..................  ............  10,74  1:19,72  3.  40,25  39,47 
 29  SCHMID Tobias  ..................  ............  15,53  1:24,51  4.  35,99  48,52 
 27  HAIDACHER Hannes  ..................  ............  33,50  1:42,48  5.  52,39  50,09 

 KINDER 3 / weiblich 
 34  RINNERGSCHWENTNER Lisa  ..................  ............  1:25,54  1.  43,26  42,28 
 33  HOSP Julia  ..................  ............  3,67  1:29,21  2.  45,84  43,37 

 KINDER 3 / männlich 
 35  SCHENNACH Alexander  ..................  ............  52,20  1.  26,22  25,98 
 36  SCHMID Alexander  ..................  ............  7,46  59,66  2.  30,26  29,40 
 37  GREIDERER Pascal  ..................  ............  15,62  1:07,82  3.  34,14  33,68 
 38  MARKL Lukas  ..................  ............  21,47  1:13,67  4.  37,70  35,97 

 SCHÜLER 2 / männlich 
 40  SCHENNACH Thomas  ..................  ............  54,86  1.  27,46  27,40 
 43  WUKOWITSCH Christoph  ..................  ............  6,79  1:01,65  2.  30,94  30,71 
 44  HAUSBERGER Florian  ..................  ............  8,34  1:03,20  3.  31,41  31,79 
 39  HAGER Elias  ..................  ............  10,63  1:05,49  4.  33,04  32,45 
 41  THÖNY Marco  ..................  ............  15,05  1:09,91  5.  35,60  34,31 
 42  HUBER Christoph  ..................  ............  15,46  1:10,32  6.  35,19  35,13 
 45  DUFTNER Florian  ..................  ............  23,57  1:18,43  7.  39,93  38,50 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 AK I+II / Damen 
 46  SCHENNACH Roswitha  ..................  ............  1:00,60  1.  30,04  30,56 

 AK III / Herren 
 49  INGRUBER Siegfried  ..................  ............  57,01  1.  28,63  28,38 
 47  INGRUBER Josef  ..................  ............  2,07  59,08  2.  29,68  29,40 
 48  MOSER Herbert  ..................  ............  15,05  1:12,06  3.  35,73  36,33 

 AK II / Herren 
 53  SCHENNACH Stefan  ..................  ............  50,22  1.  25,24  24,98 
 56  FEICHTNER Manfred  ..................  ............  1,10  51,32  2.  25,79  25,53 
 54  SAPL Erwin  ..................  ............  1,28  51,50  3.  25,92  25,58 
 55  MARKL Walter  ..................  ............  3,19  53,41  4.  26,78  26,63 
 51  HINTNER Gerhard  ..................  ............  4,46  54,68  5.  27,37  27,31 
 52  INGRUBER Thomas  ..................  ............  11,41  1:01,63  6.  31,34  30,29 
 57  RUPPRECHTER Norbert  ..................  ............  12,57  1:02,79  7.  32,61  30,18 
 50  HOHLRIEDER Peter  ..................  ............  24,17  1:14,39  8.  38,02  36,37 

 HERREN - Allgemein 
 58  INGRUBER Stefan  ..................  ............  57,11  1.  28,76  28,35 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Lucky Looser  1.  3:37,88 

 53  SCHENNACH Stefan  ..................  ............  50,22  25,24  24,98 
 35  SCHENNACH Alexander  ..................  ............  52,20  26,22  25,98 
 40  SCHENNACH Thomas  ..................  ............  54,86  27,46  27,40 
 46  SCHENNACH Roswitha  ..................  ............  1:00,60  30,04  30,56 

 Jung und Alt  2.  3:55,86  17,98 

 56  FEICHTNER Manfred  ..................  ............  51,32  25,79  25,53 
 58  INGRUBER Stefan  ..................  ............  57,11  28,76  28,35 
 47  INGRUBER Josef  ..................  ............  59,08  29,68  29,40 
 22  FEICHTNER Jonas  ..................  ............  1:08,35  33,98  34,37 

 Die Schnellen  3.  4:29,02  51,14 

 36  SCHMID Alexander  ..................  ............  59,66  30,26  29,40 
 43  WUKOWITSCH Christoph  ..................  ............  1:01,65  30,94  30,71 
 44  HAUSBERGER Florian  ..................  ............  1:03,20  31,41  31,79 
 29  SCHMID Tobias  ..................  ............  1:24,51  35,99  48,52 

 SVB - Ausschuss  4.  4:30,87  52,99 

 52  INGRUBER Thomas  ..................  ............  1:01,63  31,34  30,29 
 57  RUPPRECHTER Norbert  ..................  ............  1:02,79  32,61  30,18 
 48  MOSER Herbert  ..................  ............  1:12,06  35,73  36,33 
 50  HOHLRIEDER Peter  ..................  ............  1:14,39  38,02  36,37 

 Nit so hoagl  5.  4:44,15  1:06,27 

 39  HAGER Elias  ..................  ............  1:05,49  33,04  32,45 
 41  THÖNY Marco  ..................  ............  1:09,91  35,60  34,31 
 42  HUBER Christoph  ..................  ............  1:10,32  35,19  35,13 
 45  DUFTNER Florian  ..................  ............  1:18,43  39,93  38,50 

 Die 3 Lustigen 4  6.  4:58,54  1:20,66 

 55  MARKL Walter  ..................  ............  53,41  26,78  26,63 
 31  RAPPOLD Marcel  ..................  ............  1:08,98  34,56  34,42 
 38  MARKL Lukas  ..................  ............  1:13,67  37,70  35,97 
 27  HAIDACHER Hannes  ..................  ............  1:42,48  52,39  50,09 
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